VWoNDER

CrIP

Qec‘e@niné Ha'\cl Protection

FOOD CONTACT DECLARATION

The manufacturer,
Wonder GCrip Europe B.V.
Millenium Tower, Radarweg 29
1043NX Amsterdam, The Netherlands
TEL +31(0)20-21-81-715

declares that the following product succesfully passed the following tests,
stated into UE Regulation 10-2011 + CE Regulation 1935-2004 :
Protective Glove/WG-718

Sensory test Pass Norm : DIN 10955
Specific migration of Formaldehyde Pass Norm : EN 13130-1
Specific migration of Heavy Metals Pass Norm : EN 13130-1
Specific migration of Nitrosamine and Nitros: Pass Norm : EN 13130-1
Specific migration of Primary aromatic amine¢ Pass Norm : EN 13130-1

Duration / temperature of use and storage during food contact 2h; 40°c
Ratio of food contact 6,3dm?/0,5L

Test report no 05171-1 SHA17
issued by
Hermes Hansecontrol Technical Testing Service Company Limited

A-2, Lane 315 Jianye Road, Pudong District, Shanghai, China 201201
Tel.: +86 (21) 6072 5688

info-shg@hansecontrol.com [
Signature: /N
Julien Cornillon
Date of Issue : July, 30th, 2020 Wonder GCrip Europe B.V.

Wonder Grip Europe B.V

Millenium Tower, Radarweg 29,1043 NX Amsterdam, The
Netherlands

+31(0)20-21-81-715

NL858123666B01-BE0717672217

www.wondergrip.com



